	East Haddam Historical Society & Museum
	2024 Annual Membership
	□ Individual \$25/year □ Household \$45/year □ Sustaining \$100/year □ Patron \$250/year
	□ Benefactor (individual or business) \$500/year □Additional donation
	Please print your name or names as you would like them to appear on your membership card.
Name: _	Phone: ()
Address	E Email:
City:	State: Zip:
	□ I am interested in volunteering. □ I am interested in providing refreshments at events.
	Please send this form and your check (payable to EHHS) to:
	East Haddam Historical Society, PO Box 27, East Haddam, CT 06423-0027

The East Haddam Historical Society is a 503(c)(3) charitable organization. Under IRS guidelines, all donations are tax deductible to the extent allowed by law.